General information about company

Scrip code 523113

Name of the company Futuristic Securities Ltd.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. o Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos. Sharcholding as a % | ., 11 class of securities 10
Category .. | Partly shares of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders | up equit paid-up | underlying held (VII) shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
(D shareholder P equy equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) | Rights Total as
(II1) shares . =IV)+ % of
(I1) held (IV) shares Receipts V)+ (VI) (VIID) As a % of a/ o
held (V) | (V1) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 1 1223934 1223934 | 62.77 1223934 1223934 162.77
Promoter
Group
B) Public 3033 726066 726066 37.23 726066 726066 |37.23
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 3034 1950000 1950000 | 100 1950000 1950000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sll; Tjr;: dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | & ice
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding o .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . i, as a percentage of diluted held in
) shareholder Outstanding | securities and . N A A L
an convertible Warrants | No. Of share capital) (XI)= s a $a | dematerialized
securities < Wa xy | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (X arrants (Xi) (ATB+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (W]
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 62.77 1223934
Group
(B) Public 37.23 216300
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1440234




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights he

Id in

£ No. Of Total Shareholding as .
I;Iu(ﬁyo Partly | No. Of nos. a % of total no. | ¢ach class of sccurities (1X)
. paid- | shares shares of shares . Total
C;tegory & Name I\]Ijos‘ 1(1)fd pald up up underlying | held (caleulated as N.o of Voting (XIV) s a
Sr. (S)htheh ders (I st;re olders egmty equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, Rights o of
archolders (I) | (I1T) SrES | shares | Receipts | (IVy+ [ 1957) (VITD) As ol
0, .
av) held (VD) (34— aAf ];fcz Clz?s)i C}:ftss Total Voting
() (VD) ( ) eg: gy rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€)) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1223934 1223934 | 62.77 1223934 1223934 | 62.77
undivided Family
f’l“)b'TO‘al * 1 1223934 1223934 | 62.77 1223934 1223934 | 62.77
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 1223934 1223934 | 62.77 1223934 1223934 | 62.77
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ Banks 1 200 200 0.01 200 200 0.01
(Sl“)b‘TO‘al ® 1 200 200|001 200 200 |00l
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 2884 665044 665044 |34.1 665044 665044 |34.1
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(©) Any Other 148 60822 60822 |3.12 60822 60822 |3.12
(specify)
(S}u)b-Total ® 3032 725866 725866 |37.22 725866 725866 |37.22
Total Public
Shareholding
3033 726066 726066 |37.23 726066 726066 |37.23
B=B)(1)+
B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 3034 1950000 1950000 | 100 1950000 1950000 | 100
)TO“" (A+BFC 3034 1950000 1950000 | 100 1950000 1950000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin |? ledged or
No. Of No. of Eﬁagflyilhares Shareholding , as a % shares (XIT) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstan dn% assuming full conversion of encumbered cquity shares
Underlying [ Underlying ang convertible securities ( as a (XIID) 4 1ty
Sr. . .> | convertible . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding . percentage of diluted share .
securities and No. . Asa Asa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants . | capital) (XD= (VIDHX) As a 0 0
.. . Of Warrants (Xi) |, % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) (@) % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares [ (a) [Shares
held held
(b (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
(a) 62.77 1223934
(Sl“)b'T"tal (@A) 62.77 1223934
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.77 1223934
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)MHAY2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
®) 0.01 0
Sub-Total (B)
) 0.01 0
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 34.1 199678
(e) 3.12 16622
?;b'Toml B 37.22 216300
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 37.23 216300
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
11%1*_%2 ) 100 1440234
Total (A+B+C 100 1440234

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAND KUMAR THIRANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEPT3338G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1223934

1223934

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1223934

1223934

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.77

62.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1223934

1223934

Class egiy

Total

1223934

1223934

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

62.77

62.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.77

62.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1223934

1223934

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

NRI - Repat

NRI - Non- Repat

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

32

103

148

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3950

8129

6400

37473

4870

60822

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

3950

8129

6400

37473

4870

60822

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.42

0.33

1.92

0.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3950

8129

6400

37473

4870

60822

Class egiy

Total

3950

8129

6400

37473

4870

60822

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.2

0.42

0.33

1.92

0.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %

0.2

0.42

0.33

1.92

0.25




of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XITI)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3950

1029

6400

373

4870

16622

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







