General information about company							
Scrip code	523113						
Name of the company	Futuristic Securities Ltd.						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-12-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
Catagory	Category	No. of			No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights heach class of securities (IX			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as
	(II)	held (IV) shares held (V) Receipts held (V) (VI) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	1223934			1223934	62.77	1223934		1223934	62.77
(B)	Public	3033	726066			726066	37.23	726066		726066	37.23
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3034	1950000			1950000	100	1950000		1950000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category	Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying ding lible Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Securities and No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Securities and No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Securities and No. of Shares Outstanding Securities and Share capital) (XI)=	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares			
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.77					1223934			
(B)	Public				37.23					216300			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					1440234			

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		IV)	Total as a % of
	()		held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group		-		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	1223934			1223934	62.77	1223934		1223934	62.77
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	1223934			1223934	62.77	1223934		1223934	62.77
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	1223934			1223934	62.77	1223934		1223934	62.77
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding	oattern of	the Public sl	nareholder	•				
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	200			200	0.01	200		200	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	200			200	0.01	200		200	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2884	665044			665044	34.1	665044		665044	34.1
(e)	Any Other (specify)	148	60822			60822	3.12	60822		60822	3.12
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3032	725866			725866	37.22	725866		725866	37.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3033	726066			726066	37.23	726066		726066	37.23
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding 1	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public shareholde	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		3034	1950000			1950000	100	1950000		1950000	100
Total (A+B+C		3034	1950000			1950000	100	1950000		1950000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in
51.	Outstanding Outstanding Convertible percentage of diluted share		capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Group)			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				62.77					1223934
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.77					1223934
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•	•		•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.77					1223934
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder		•		,	•
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.01					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0
(3)	Non-institution	ıs				•		•	•
(a(i))				34.1					199678
(e)				3.12					16622
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.22					216300
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.23					216300
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	ıblic sl	nareholde	r	•	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1440234
Total (A+B+C				100					1440234

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Fam	ily
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAND KUMAR THIRANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPT3338G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1223934	1223934
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1223934	1223934
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.77	62.77
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1223934	1223934
Class eg:y		
Total	1223934	1223934
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	62.77	62.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.77	62.77
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1223934	1223934					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

8 11	Ι.	Ta	Ta	Τ,	1.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go b
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	32	5	103	7	148
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3950	8129	6400	37473	4870	60822
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3950	8129	6400	37473	4870	60822
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	0.42	0.33	1.92	0.25	3.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				•
Class eg: X	3950	8129	6400	37473	4870	60822
Class eg:y						
Total	3950	8129	6400	37473	4870	60822
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.2	0.42	0.33	1.92	0.25	3.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	0.2	0.42	0.33	1.92	0.25	3.12

of (A+B+C2)	I									
Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3950	1029	6400	373	4870	16622				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										